Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Jones - (1206270) - Atherton and Leigh ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.63
55.68
56.08
57.39
57.41
57.54
57.98

1:00.35
1:00.61
1:01.00
1:01.68
1:09.17
1:10.03
1:10.76
1:13.28
1:13.29
1:14.43
1:17.09

1:24.58
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Date

05/11/22
05/11/22
16/10/22
01/10/22
14/06/21
28/11/21
17/10/21
29/02/20
30/11/19
17/11/19
06/10/19
18/11/18
01/12/18
29/09/18
15/07/18
05/05/18
30/06/18
16/12/17
01/07/17

Date

05/11/22
05/11/22
16/10/22

01/10/22

Meet

SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

BCM SWPA Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2022
Wigan Best

Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020

PSC Christmas Countdown

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

PSC Christmas Countdown - L3 OPEN MEET
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018

Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'

Blackpool Rocks 2018

Holywell Summer Sprints

Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet

Holywell Summer Sprints

Meet

SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
SE NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships
Wigan BEST SC Future Stars Open Meet

RCM SWPA Greater Manchester Aitiimn Meet 2022

Venue

Liverpool
Liverpool

Wigan

Wigan

Hindley

Wigan
Birmingham
Wigan

Darwen

Wigan Life Centre
Wigan Life Centre
Wigan

Darwen

Wigan Life Centre
Knowsley
Blackpool
Holywell

Winsford

Holywell

Venue

Liverpool
Liverpool
Wigan

Winan
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Club Swam Under Level

Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 2
Ather & Leig 3
Wigan BEST 0
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 2
Ather & Leig 3
Wigan BEST 3
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Wigan BEST 3
Ather & Leig 3
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Wigan BEST 3
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Ather & Leig 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 2
Wigan BEST 2
Ather & | ein 3
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57.98

57.41
1:00.35
1:00.61
1:01.00
1:01.68
1:10.03
1:09.17
1:10.76
1:13.28
1:14.43
1:13.29
1:17.09

1:24.58
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30/06/18
05/05/18
16/12/17
01/07/17

Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet
Wigan Best

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2020
PSC Christmas Countdown

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2019
PSC Christmas Countdown - L3 OPEN MEET
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2018
Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'
Holywell Summer Sprints

Blackpool Rocks 2018

Winsford 2nd Christmas Development Meet

Holywell Summer Sprints
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Ather & Leig
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Ather & Leig
Wigan BEST
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Ather & Leig
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